
Idle Hour Collegiate Championship

Dates: 10/31-11/01/2016

Idle Hour Country Club  •  Macon, Ga.

2nd Round Scores

Par 72, 6136 yards

Fin. Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Troy 304 292 596 +20

   2 . Mercer 300 297 597 +21

   3 . Southern Miss 298 301 599 +23

   4 . Toledo 303 299 602 +26

T  5. Cincinnati, U. of 300 304 604 +28

T  5. Western Kentucky 305 299 604 +28

   7 . Rutgers 305 303 608 +32

   8 . James Madison 315 296 611 +35

T  9. Gardner-Webb Univ. 299 314 613 +37

T  9. Samford 304 309 613 +37

   1 1 . Western Carolina 311 303 614 +38

   1 2 . Wofford 313 314 627 +51

Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Fatima Cano Troy 73 69 142 -2

   2 . Kelly Erasmus Southern Miss 69 75 144 E

   3 . Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 71 74 145 +1

T  4. Hannah Mae Deems Mercer 74 73 147 +3

T  4. Marin Hanna Mercer 73 74 147 +3

T  4. Mary Joiner Western Kentucky 76 71 147 +3

T  7. Taylor Dodson Gardner-Webb Univ. 76 72 148 +4

T  7. Becca Horner Troy 73 75 148 +4

T  7. Tara Liebert Cincinnati, U. of 77 71 148 +4

T  10. Maddie Davis Samford 74 75 149 +5

T  10. Pimchanok Kawil Toledo 73 76 149 +5

T  10. Ashley Thompson Western Carolina 74 75 149 +5

T  10. Natalia Villavicencio Western Carolina 75 74 149 +5

T  14. Terese Romeo Mercer 77 73 150 +6

T  14. Nichada Satasuk Southern Miss 79 71 150 +6

T  16. Georgina  Blackman Western Kentucky 74 77 151 +7

T  16. Anna Buchanan Samford 76 75 151 +7

T  16. Maddisen Cox James Madison 78 73 151 +7

T  16. Julia Henderson Gardner-Webb Univ. 72 79 151 +7

T  16. Emily Mills Rutgers 76 75 151 +7

T  16. Emily Ross Southern Miss 77 74 151 +7

T  22. Kayla Bloor Southern Miss 75 77 152 +8

T  22. Ashley  Cassidy Cincinnati, U. of 74 78 152 +8

T  22. Lauren Comegys James Madison 79 73 152 +8

T  22. Anika Hitt Cincinnati, U. of 77 75 152 +8

T  22. Tatum Jackson Rutgers 73 79 152 +8

T  22. Carrie-Ann Lee Rutgers 77 75 152 +8

T  28. Madison Barnett Wofford 79 74 153 +9

T  28. Ashley Czarnecki Wofford 75 78 153 +9

T  28. Ashleigh Greenham Rutgers 79 74 153 +9

T  28. Lauren Lightfritz Mercer 76 77 153 +9

T  28. Bianca Lohbauaer Troy 82 71 153 +9

T  28. Alyssa Morahan Western Carolina 78 75 153 +9

T  28. Gabi Oubre Troy 76 77 153 +9

T  35. Sarah Bertram Gardner-Webb Univ. 73 81 154 +10

T  35. Morgan Cox James Madison 80 74 154 +10

T  35. Natcha Daengpiem Toledo 81 73 154 +10

T  35. Abbie Smee Western Kentucky 77 77 154 +10

T  39. Christina Gloor Cincinnati, U. of 75 80 155 +11

T  39. Valentina Herrera Cincinnati, U. of 74 81 155 +11



Idle Hour Collegiate Championship

Dates: 10/31-11/01/2016

Idle Hour Country Club  •  Macon, Ga.

2nd Round Scores

Par 72, 6136 yards

Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

T  39. Henriette Syr Southern Miss 75 80 155 +11

T  39. Saranlak Tumfong Toledo 79 76 155 +11

T  43. Emily Alexander Western Kentucky 78 78 156 +12

T  43. Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati, U. of 77 79 156 +12

T  43. Laura Gomez James Madison 78 78 156 +12

T  43. Katie Story Western Kentucky 82 74 156 +12

T  47. Hallianne Hobson Samford 77 80 157 +13

T  47. Napaphan PhongpaiboToledo 80 77 157 +13

T  47. Katie Turk James Madison 81 76 157 +13

   5 0 . Valentina Haupt Southern Miss 80 78 158 +14

   5 1 . Haley Harrington Samford 77 82 159 +15

T  52. Kate Collom Samford 82 79 161 +17

T  52. Ana Cortes Rutgers 81 80 161 +17

T  52. Grace Massengill Wofford 81 80 161 +17

T  52. Emily Uhland Samford 76 85 161 +17

T  56. Nicole Chin Wofford 79 83 162 +18

T  56. Katy Funk Wofford 80 82 162 +18

T  56. Lindsey Harrison Troy 83 79 162 +18

T  56. Hannah Kochendoerfe Toledo 82 80 162 +18

T  60. Amanda Floberg Western Carolina 84 79 163 +19

T  60. Antonia Poate Troy 83 80 163 +19

T  62. Crockett Floyd Samford 79 85 164 +20

T  62. Jaelyn Tindal Mercer 83 81 164 +20

   6 4 . Allison Chandler Gardner-Webb Univ. 78 87 165 +21

T  65. Bria Jansen Troy 86 80 166 +22

T  65. Gabby Weiss James Madison 86 80 166 +22

   6 7 . Morgan Laird Gardner-Webb Univ. 88 82 170 +26

   6 8 . Elizabeth Cason Western Kentucky 91 83 174 +30

   6 9 . Courtney Yanch Gardner-Webb Univ. 89 92 181 +37

Bethany Galloway Western Carolina 0 0 DNF

Brianna Plummer Western Carolina 0 0 DNF



Idle Hour Collegiate Championship

Dates: 10/31-11/01/2016

Idle Hour Country Club  •  Macon, Ga.

2nd Round Scores

Par 72, 6136 yards  (12 teams, 71 players)

Cincinnati, U. of 300 304 604 +28 t-5th

Tara Liebert 77 71 148 +4 t-7th

Ashley  Cassidy 74 78 152 +8 t-22nd

Anika Hitt 77 75 152 +8 t-22nd

Christina Gloor 75 80 155 +11 t-39th

Valentina Herrera 74 81 155 +11 t-39th

Alyssa Burritt# 77 79 156 +12 t-43rd

Gardner-Webb Univ. 299 314 613 +37 t-9th

Taylor Dodson 76 72 148 +4 t-7th

Julia Henderson 72 79 151 +7 t-16th

Sarah Bertram 73 81 154 +10 t-35th

Allison Chandler 78 87 165 +21 64th

Morgan Laird 88 82 170 +26 67th

Courtney Yanch# 89 92 181 +37 69th

James Madison 315 296 611 +35 8th

Maddisen Cox 78 73 151 +7 t-16th

Lauren Comegys 79 73 152 +8 t-22nd

Morgan Cox 80 74 154 +10 t-35th

Laura Gomez 78 78 156 +12 t-43rd

Katie Turk 81 76 157 +13 t-47th

Gabby Weiss# 86 80 166 +22 t-65th

Mercer 300 297 597 +21 2nd

Hannah Mae Deems 74 73 147 +3 t-4th

Marin Hanna 73 74 147 +3 t-4th

Terese Romeo 77 73 150 +6 t-14th

Lauren Lightfritz 76 77 153 +9 t-28th

Jaelyn Tindal 83 81 164 +20 t-62nd

Rutgers 305 303 608 +32 7th

Emily Mills 76 75 151 +7 t-16th

Tatum Jackson 73 79 152 +8 t-22nd

Carrie-Ann Lee 77 75 152 +8 t-22nd

Ashleigh Greenham 79 74 153 +9 t-28th

Ana Cortes 81 80 161 +17 t-52nd

Samford 304 309 613 +37 t-9th

Maddie Davis 74 75 149 +5 t-10th

Anna Buchanan 76 75 151 +7 t-16th

Hallianne Hobson 77 80 157 +13 t-47th

Haley Harrington 77 82 159 +15 51st

Kate Collom 82 79 161 +17 t-52nd

Emily Uhland# 76 85 161 +17 t-52nd

Crockett Floyd# 79 85 164 +20 t-62nd

Southern Miss 298 301 599 +23 3rd

Kelly Erasmus 69 75 144 E 2nd

Nichada Satasuk 79 71 150 +6 t-14th

Emily Ross# 77 74 151 +7 t-16th

Kayla Bloor 75 77 152 +8 t-22nd

Henriette Syr 75 80 155 +11 t-39th

Valentina Haupt 80 78 158 +14 50th



Idle Hour Collegiate Championship

Dates: 10/31-11/01/2016

Idle Hour Country Club  •  Macon, Ga.

2nd Round Scores

Par 72, 6136 yards  (12 teams, 71 players)

Toledo 303 299 602 +26 4th

Pinyada Kuvanun 71 74 145 +1 3rd

Pimchanok Kawil 73 76 149 +5 t-10th

Natcha Daengpiem 81 73 154 +10 t-35th

Saranlak Tumfong 79 76 155 +11 t-39th

Napaphan Phongpaiboon 80 77 157 +13 t-47th

Hannah Kochendoerfer# 82 80 162 +18 t-56th

Troy 304 292 596 +20 1st

Fatima Cano 73 69 142 -2 1st

Becca Horner 73 75 148 +4 t-7th

Bianca Lohbauaer 82 71 153 +9 t-28th

Gabi Oubre 76 77 153 +9 t-28th

Lindsey Harrison 83 79 162 +18 t-56th

Antonia Poate# 83 80 163 +19 t-60th

Bria Jansen# 86 80 166 +22 t-65th

Western Carolina 311 303 614 +38 11th

Ashley Thompson 74 75 149 +5 t-10th

Natalia Villavicencio 75 74 149 +5 t-10th

Alyssa Morahan 78 75 153 +9 t-28th

Amanda Floberg 84 79 163 +19 t-60th

Bethany Galloway 0 0

Brianna Plummer# 0 0

Western Kentucky 305 299 604 +28 t-5th

Mary Joiner 76 71 147 +3 t-4th

Georgina  Blackman 74 77 151 +7 t-16th

Abbie Smee 77 77 154 +10 t-35th

Emily Alexander 78 78 156 +12 t-43rd

Katie Story 82 74 156 +12 t-43rd

Elizabeth Cason# 91 83 174 +30 68th

Wofford 313 314 627 +51 12th

Madison Barnett 79 74 153 +9 t-28th

Ashley Czarnecki 75 78 153 +9 t-28th

Grace Massengill 81 80 161 +17 t-52nd

Nicole Chin 79 83 162 +18 t-56th

Katy Funk 80 82 162 +18 t-56th


